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 7-NIGHT AROUND ICELAND

REYKJAVIK TO REYKJAVIK

Fare: From USD 3,099 (Cruise only) + Taxes

▪ Jun 21, 2024 - Aug 30, 2024

▪ Jul 7, 2025 - Aug 25, 2025

 on Star Pride

DAY PORT
Day 1 Reykjavik

Day 2 Surtsey Island

Day 2 Heimaey Island

Day 3 Seydisfjordur

Day 4 Seydisfjordur

Day 5 Akureyri

Day 6 Isafjordur

Day 7 Grundarfjordur

Day 8 Reykjavik

Great cruise-only fares or make it an all-
inclusive voyage with unlimited beer, 
wine, and cocktails, Wi-Fi, and gratuities. 
From $89 per guest per day.

WINDSTAR'S ALL-INCLUSIVE FARES

HSBC / Hang Seng Bank / Citi / BOCHK 
Credit Card Year-round Offer: enjoy 5% 

Savings on cruise fare.
Please call 2850-6168 for all available 

promotional fares.

mailto:cruise@sightseers.com.hk
https://www.windstarcruises.com/all-inclusive-cruise-package/
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Special time-limited offers

LAST MINUTE CRUISE DEALS
The lowest fares for cruises departing soon! Pack your bags NOW!

Date All-Inclusive From Cruise Only From

Friday, 21 June 2024 USD 3,722 USD 3,099 + Additional Taxes

COMPLIMENTARY ALL-INCLUSIVE UPGRADE
Book a 2024 cruise before June 30 and you'll receive a complimentary upgrade 
to All-Inclusive Fare with Wi-Fi, unlimited alcohol and all gratuities.

Date All-Inclusive From Cruise Only From
Friday, 28 June 2024 USD 3,799 USD 3,799 + Additional Taxes

Friday, 5 July 2024 USD 3,799 USD 3,799 + Additional Taxes
Friday, 12 July 2024 USD 3,799 USD 3,799 + Additional Taxes
Friday, 19 July 2024 USD 3,999 USD 3,999 + Additional Taxes
Friday, 26 July 2024 USD 3,999 USD 3,999 + Additional Taxes

Friday, 2 August 2024 USD 3,999 USD 3,999 + Additional Taxes
Friday, 9 August 2024 USD 3,599 USD 3,599 + Additional Taxes

Friday, 16 August 2024 USD 3,999 USD 3,999 + Additional Taxes

Friday, 23 August 2024 USD 3,999 USD 3,999 + Additional Taxes

Friday, 30 August 2024 USD 4,499 USD 4,499 + Additional Taxes

HSBC / Hang Seng Bank / Citi / BOCHK 
Credit Card Year-round Offer: enjoy 5% 

Savings on cruise fare.
Please call 2850-6168 for all available 

promotional fares.
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